
KRC Club Race

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/18/2017Ser#

Race Time

Short Course 2wd (A1 Main)

Kish, Derrick 5 1 8 6:25.004 41.150 47.187  5 

Gnos, Peter 2 2 8 6:45.354 20.350 43.547 46.317  2 

Gleboff, Aaron 1 3 7 6:05.383 45.391 49.976  1 

Harrison, Oliver 4 4 5 6:52.194 84.368   4 

Sanders, James 3 5 2 2:33.447 77.317   3 

Richmond, Dave 7 6 1 1:03.335   7 

Kish, Tim 6 7 0   6 

KRC Club Race

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/18/2017Ser#

Race Time

4wd Buggy (A1 Main)

Gnos, Peter 1 1 10 6:37.830 37.695 38.299  1 

Gavelin, Greg 2 2 9 6:05.014 36.256 37.178  2 

Dozois, Darren 3 3 9 6:20.935 15.921 36.954 39.245  3 

Yule, Todd 4 4 8 6:13.741 39.963 42.810  4 

KRC Club Race

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/18/2017Ser#

Race Time

Short Course 4wd (A1 Main)

Gnos, Peter 1 1 9 6:37.272 41.608 43.324  1 

Sanders, James 2 2 6 6:38.450 55.145 68.873  2 

KRC Club Race

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/18/2017Ser#

Race Time

2wd Buggy (A1 Main)

Gavelin, Greg 1 1 9 6:17.266 40.000 41.067  1 

Dozois, Darren 2 2 9 6:32.315 15.049 39.169 41.391  2 

Gleboff, Aaron 3 3 8 6:03.383 41.551 43.306  3 

Gnos, Peter 4 4 6 6:01.410 44.849 59.800  4 



KRC Club Race

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/18/2017Ser#

Race Time

Stadium Truck (A1 Main)

Gleboff, Aaron 2 1 7 6:48.377 47.152 51.391  2 

Dozois, Darren 1 2 6 4:25.840 40.136 44.456  1 

KRC Club Race

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/18/2017Ser#

Race Time

Short Course 2wd (A2 Main)

Gleboff, Aaron 1 1 8 6:30.072 44.732 46.927  1 

Kish, Derrick 5 2 8 6:45.904 15.832 47.970 48.905  5 

Kish, Tim 6 3 7 7:07.013 52.305 59.655  6 

Gnos, Peter 2 4 7 7:09.124 2.111 44.945 51.550  2 

Richmond, Dave 7 5 6 6:03.895 51.536 61.182  7 

Harrison, Oliver 4 6 5 6:02.406 37.484   4 

Sanders, James 3 7 4 6:43.611 66.966   3 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Short Course 2wd (A2)
KRC Club Race

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker

20369

6:25.004Kish, Derrick 1 6:45.904 1 2 328 8 16/790.9081.

6:05.383Gleboff, Aaron 3 6:30.072 3 1 417 8 15/755.4552.

6:45.354Gnos, Peter 2 7:09.124 2 4 648 7 15/834.4783.

6:52.194Harrison, Oliver 4 6:02.406 4 6 1065 5 10/774.6004.

0.000Kish, Tim 7 7:07.013 7 3 1030 7 7/427.0135.

1:03.335Richmond, Dave 6 6:03.895 6 5 1151 6 7/427.2306.

2:33.447Sanders, James 5 6:43.611 5 7 1272 4 6/557.0587.

KRC Club Race

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/18/2017Ser#

Race Time

4wd Buggy (A2 Main)

Gavelin, Greg 2 1 10 6:31.148 36.118 36.969  2 

Gnos, Peter 1 2 9 6:11.726 38.046 38.482  1 

Dozois, Darren 3 3 7 5:11.624 37.768 43.106  3 

Yule, Todd 4 4 0   4 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

4wd Buggy (A2)
KRC Club Race

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker

20369

6:05.014Gavelin, Greg 2 6:31.148 2 1 319 10 19/756.1621.



6:37.830Gnos, Peter 1 6:11.726 1 2 3210 9 19/769.5562.

6:20.935Dozois, Darren 3 5:11.624 3 3 639 7 16/692.5593.

6:13.741Yule, Todd 4 4 4 848 8/373.7414.

KRC Club Race

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/18/2017Ser#

Race Time

Short Course 4wd (A2 Main)

Gnos, Peter 1 1 9 6:01.120 36.891 38.452  1 

Sanders, James 2 2 6 6:09.217 52.497 61.924  2 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Short Course 4wd (A2)
KRC Club Race

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker

20369

6:37.272Gnos, Peter 1 6:01.120 1 1 219 9 18/758.3921.

6:38.450Sanders, James 2 6:09.217 2 2 426 6 12/767.6672.

KRC Club Race

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/18/2017Ser#

Race Time

2wd Buggy (A2 Main)

Gavelin, Greg 1 1 9 6:14.650 40.047 40.563  1 

Gleboff, Aaron 3 2 9 6:38.265 23.615 39.341 41.438  3 

Dozois, Darren 2 3 8 6:03.328 41.095 42.900  2 

Gnos, Peter 4 4 8 6:20.129 16.801 27.832 43.234  4 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

2wd Buggy (A2)
KRC Club Race

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker

20369

6:17.266Gavelin, Greg 1 6:14.650 1 1 219 9 18/751.9161.

6:32.315Dozois, Darren 2 6:03.328 2 3 539 8 17/755.6432.

6:03.383Gleboff, Aaron 3 6:38.265 3 2 528 9 17/761.6483.

6:01.410Gnos, Peter 4 6:20.129 4 4 846 8 14/741.5394.



KRC Club Race

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  06/18/2017Ser#

Race Time

Stadium Truck (A2 Main)

Dozois, Darren 1 1 0   1 

Gleboff, Aaron 2 2 0   2 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Stadium Truck (A2)
KRC Club Race

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker

20369

6:48.377Gleboff, Aaron 1 1 2 327 7/408.3771.

4:25.840Dozois, Darren 2 2 1 316 6/265.8402.


